
Linköpingsträffen 2024
Linköpings SKF (S2024013)
SOLGLÄNTAN,

VÄRÖ,

584 22 Linköping,

Sverige, 27-01-2024

Recurve  Women
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LIND Kristina
ERIKSSON Elvira

39828

7948

3
7

3
2

KÄTTSTRÖM Elin
BOLIN Othilia
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39828
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Brons

30 30 27 29
28 27 27 18

Lind K.
Bolin O.
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Guld

27 22 25
29 29 29

Eriksson E.
Kättström E.
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